PROJECT NAME FIXTURE TYPE LOCATION
PO BOX 297, Bothell, WA 98041     +1 (425) 381-2447
sales@ilLumenate.lighting    © 2025 ilLumenate Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved
 1/2
Specification subject to change without notice.     010726RY
St. Helens [SF]
Extrusion Kit
SURFACE
For use with  Light Source.
SPECIFICATIONS
Lenses White, Frosted, Clear, Black
Mounting Clip, Pivot Clip
Finish Anodized Silver, White, Black, Custom (Provide RAL #)
Dimensions 0.67” (17.1mm) × 0.33” (8.4mm)
Operating Temperature -4°F (-20°C) to 113°F (45°C)
0.67”
(17.1mm)
0.67”
(17.1mm)
0.33”
(8.4mm)
0.33”
(8.4mm)
DIMENSIONS PROFILE + MOUNTING CLIP DIMEN-
0.74”
(18.8mm)
0.74”
(18.8mm)
0.42”
(10.6mm)
0.42”
(10.6mm)
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LENGTH
2M
2M — 6.56ft
LENS
WH — White Lens
FR — Frosted Lens
CL — Clear Lens
BK — Black Lens
SERIES
CH-SH01
ilLumenate St. Helens [SF] Extrusion Kit
FINISH
SV — Silver
WH — White
BK — Black
CU — Custom
MOUNTING
MC — Mounting Clip
PV — Pivot Clip
PROJECT NAME FIXTURE TYPE LOCATION
PO BOX 297, Bothell, WA 98041     +1 (425) 381-2447
sales@ilLumenate.lighting    © 2025 ilLumenate Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved
 2/2
Specification subject to change without notice.     010726RY
St. Helens [SF]
Extrusion Kit
SURFACE
ST. HELENS [SF] EXTRUSION KIT COMPONENTS
St. Helens [SF] Profile
Part Number: Part Number:Part Number: Part Number:
LNS-SH01-
WH — White Lens
FR — Frosted Lens
CL — Clear Lens
BK — Black Lens
CH-SH01-
SV — Silver
WH — White
BK — Black
CU — Custom
EC-SH01-
SV — Silver
WH — White
BK — Black
CU — Custom
ACC-SH01-
MC — Mounting Clip
PV — Pivot Clip
St. Helens [SF] Lens St. Helens [SF] Mounting St. Helens [SF] Endcaps